
District Name: SIVAGANGAI

S.No RollNo CandidateName DOB Community PH Marks

1 13TE12100447 VELLIPUSARI KR                12/6/1968 MBC/ DNC 89

2 13TE11100823 THERASAL S                    20/5/1977 BC 89

3 13TE12101758 SHANMUGAVALLI S               3/5/1980 MBC/ DNC 89

4 13TE12100467 ANAND S                       12/9/1984 SC 89

5 13TE11100307 MANIMEKALA V                  13/2/1985 BC 89

6 13TE11100322 RAJA MOHAMED S                13/5/1985 BCM 89

7 13TE11101488 THERESA S                     4/6/1985 BC 89

8 13TE12100982 ILAKKIYA K                    19/7/1986 MBC/ DNC 89

9 13TE12102552 MALARKODI R                   9/5/1987 BC 89

10 13TE12101940 ANNI KAROLI E SHAKILA A 31/5/1987 BC 89

11 13TE12101822 DHANALAKSHMI V                30/1/1988 SC 89

12 13TE12102347 KANNAN M                      7/2/1988 MBC/ DNC 89

13 13TE12100420 RAJESWARI N 12/4/1988 BC 89

14 13TE12101403 SELVARANI S                   24/4/1988 MBC/ DNC 89

15 13TE12102156 STALIN A                      5/5/1988 SC Y 89

16 13TE12101281 FATHIMA S 21/8/1988 BCM 89

17 13TE12100249 PREMALATHA S                  10/5/1989 MBC/ DNC 89

18 13TE12100923 VALAN ARASU J                 18/6/1989 BC 89

19 13TE11101216 RAJESWARI G                   28/6/1989 BC 89

20 13TE12101522 AYYANAR D                     26/4/1990 SC 89

21 13TE12101035 ASHOKKUMAR K                  2/5/1990 BC 89

22 13TE12100410 NANTHINI J 12/2/1991 MBC/ DNC 89

23 13TE12101597 NAGAJOTHI R                   27/6/1992 BC 89
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24 13TE11100940 AMMAKKANNU V 22/5/1970 BC 88

25 13TE11101702 MALA M                        7/5/1975 BC 88

26 13TE11100179 VIJAYALAKSHMI S               10/7/1975 BC 88

27 13TE12100333 AROCKIA RAJA M                11/2/1981 BC 88

28 13TE12101049 AROCKIA JEYA KUMAR M          2/6/1982 BC 88

29 13TE11100867 ROBERT S                      20/7/1982 BC 88

30 13TE11100512 JOE ANTONY A                  16/12/1982 BC 88

31 13TE11101018 ALAMU A                       24/6/1983 MBC/ DNC 88

32 13TE12101708 MANJULA S 3/1/1984 SC 88

33 13TE12100364 AGILA A                       11/5/1984 BC 88

34 13TE11100378 AMALA PRABU R                 14/6/1984 BC 88

35 13TE12100981 AMSAVALLI A                   19/7/1984 BC 88

36 13TE12100589 MALATHI S                     14/7/1985 SC 88

37 13TE12100120 SARAVANAN A                   1/6/1986 BC Y 88

38 13TE11101332 MARIA PUSHPA A                3/6/1986 BC 88

39 13TE12102311 KAVITHA S                     6/6/1986 BC 88

40 13TE11100900 HEMALATHA M                   21/5/1987 MBC/ DNC 88

41 13TE11100557 KARTHIKA A                    16/6/1987 BC 88

42 13TE11101410 KARUPPIAH S                   30/7/1987 MBC/ DNC 88

43 13TE12102382 PARAMESWARI M 7/4/1988 MBC/ DNC 88

44 13TE11100754 NAGALAKSHMI R                 2/6/1988 BC 88

45 13TE12101068 MOHANA PRIYA U                2/6/1988 MBC/ DNC 88

46 13TE11100884 ANGEL S                       21/2/1989 BC 88

47 13TE12100214 VIJAYA KUMAR M                10/4/1989 BC 88

48 13TE12100645 DHANALAKSHMI S                15/4/1989 BC 88

49 13TE11100142 ANBUKKARASI S                 10/5/1989 SC 88
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50 13TE11101494 KAVITHA N 4/6/1989 BC 88

51 13TE12101096 MALATHI M 2/7/1989 SC 88

52 13TE12100592 GAYATHRI B                    14/7/1989 SC 88

53 13TE12102114 TAMILSELVI G                  5/3/1990 SC 88

54 13TE11100360 GOMATHI P                     14/3/1990 MBC/ DNC 88

55 13TE12101025 MANGAYARKARASI L              2/4/1990 BC 88

56 13TE12101468 SUGANYA P                     25/4/1990 BC 88

57 13TE12101034 ABINAYA C                     2/5/1990 MBC/ DNC 88

58 13TE11101218 PRIYA S 28/6/1990 SC 88

59 13TE12101237 PRIYANKA B                    21/11/1990 SC 88

60 13TE12100457 PRIYANGA A                    12/6/1991 BC 88

61 13TE12100495 ABIRAMI M                     13/3/1992 SC 88

62 13TE11101502 SUSILA S                      4/6/1993 BC 88

63 13TE12102074 SARANYA V                     4/6/1993 SC Y 88

64 13TE12100593 MURUGESAN J                   14/8/1967 BC 87

65 13TE11100681 LOUIS JOSEPH C                19/6/1974 BC 87

66 13TE12101755 JESINTHA MERLINE T 3/5/1978 BC 87

67 13TE12101150 MUTHU LAKSHMI M               20/5/1978 BC 87

68 13TE12101196 AAMENAL M 20/6/1978 BCM 87

69 13TE11100252 SARAVANAN P 12/4/1980 BC 87

70 13TE12100324 KULANDAITHERESE T             11/10/1982 BC Y 87

71 13TE11101425 NITHYA R                      31/12/1982 BC 87

72 13TE12102288 MUTHUKAMATCHI B 6/5/1984 BC 87

73 13TE12102574 SUGANYA N                     9/6/1984 MBC/ DNC 87

74 13TE12100500 RAMACHANDRAN M                13/4/1985 BC 87

75 13TE12102139 DEEPA M                       5/5/1985 MBC/ DNC 87
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76 13TE11101294 BALAMURUGAN B                 3/4/1986 SC 87

77 13TE12102151 MUTHUKUMAR R                  5/5/1986 BC 87

78 13TE11100834 VADIVUKKARASI V               20/5/1986 MBC/ DNC 87

79 13TE11101489 CHITHRA M                     4/6/1986 BC 87

80 13TE12100920 PRABA P 18/6/1986 MBC/ DNC 87

81 13TE11100182 AROCKIA DIANA I 10/7/1986 BC 87

82 13TE11101683 RAJESWARI S                   7/3/1987 BC 87

83 13TE11100160 UDHAYAPRIYA C 10/6/1987 BC 87

84 13TE11100483 KAVITHA M                     15/6/1987 MBC/ DNC 87

85 13TE12102239 ANTONY JAYA S                 5/7/1987 BC 87

86 13TE11100183 SATHYA BAMA T                 10/7/1987 BC 87

87 13TE11100610 GOMATHI M                     17/7/1987 BC 87

88 13TE12102154 KONGESWARY P                  5/5/1988 SC 87

89 13TE11101832 PRATHIBA S                    9/6/1988 SC 87

90 13TE11101423 HEMA LATHA B 31/10/1988 MBC/ DNC 87

91 13TE12101441 KARTHIGAI SELVI S             25/11/1988 SC 87

92 13TE11100100 AUXCELIA S                    10/3/1989 SC 87

93 13TE11101369 DEVI RAMA PL 30/3/1989 SCA 87

94 13TE12101074 REVATHI M                     2/6/1989 MBC/ DNC 87

95 13TE11101170 GAYATHRI M                    27/6/1989 SC 87

96 13TE12101824 DEEPAPRIYADHARSINI S          30/10/1989 SC 87

97 13TE12100934 DEEPA REGI D 19/12/1989 BC 87

98 13TE12100048 NAGESHWARI T                  1/1/1990 BC 87

99 13TE12102461 JAYASRI K                     8/1/1990 MBC/ DNC 87

100 13TE11100346 RAJASANKAR A 14/1/1990 BC 87

101 13TE12102101 KARTHIKA K                    5/2/1990 BC 87
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102 13TE12101577 RAJESHWARAN S                 27/4/1990 BC 87

103 13TE12100021 MANI MEGALAI V                15/5/1990 BC 87

104 13TE12101262 JEEVITHA P 21/5/1990 BC 87

105 13TE12102063 SILAMBARASAN R                4/6/1990 MBC/ DNC 87

106 13TE11100152 VANITHA M 10/5/1991 SC 87

107 13TE12101992 SIVARANJANI A                 4/3/1992 BC 87

108 13TE12100952 HELEN GNANAMANI T 19/5/1972 BC 86

109 13TE12101956 BENITA JOSE T 31/7/1978 BC 86

110 13TE12100508 KALEESWARI S                  13/5/1979 BC 86

111 13TE12101152 DEIVANAI S                    20/5/1979 MBC/ DNC 86

112 13TE11101356 JAYASELVI S                   3/9/1979 SC 86

113 13TE12101725 BHARATHI DASAN G              3/3/1980 MBC/ DNC Y 86

114 13TE11101678 KULANDAI THERESE J 7/3/1981 BC 86

115 13TE11100440 JEYAMANI A 15/5/1981 SC 86

116 13TE11101110 LOURDHUALEXANDRIYA P          26/5/1981 BC 86

117 13TE11100031 AMUTHA S                      1/3/1982 BC 86

118 13TE11100202 RENUGADEVI M 11/3/1982 SC 86

119 13TE12101669 POONGUZHALI G                 29/3/1982 MBC/ DNC 86

120 13TE12100081 DEVI M                        1/5/1982 BC 86

121 13TE11100692 JENCY J 19/9/1982 MBC/ DNC 86

122 13TE12101053 MAGADEVI B                    2/6/1983 BC 86

123 13TE12100157 KALPANA KP                    1/9/1983 SC 86

124 13TE12100365 MARIA SELVANAYAGAM A 11/5/1984 BC 86

125 13TE12100279 KARTHEESWARI S                10/6/1984 BC 86

126 13TE11101106 VIJAYA LAKSHMI J              26/4/1985 BC 86

127 13TE12101257 RAJAMANI G                    21/5/1985 BC 86
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128 13TE12100378 KOSALARANI I 11/6/1985 BC 86

129 13TE11100269 ANTONIAMMAL S                 12/5/1986 BC 86

130 13TE11100596 SUJATHA M                     17/5/1987 MBC/ DNC 86

131 13TE12101259 VASANTHI M                    21/5/1987 SC 86

132 13TE11101158 THANGAMMAL BEEVI A            27/5/1987 BCM 86

133 13TE12100619 SHANKAR N                     15/2/1988 BC 86

134 13TE12101448 SOPHIA V                      25/2/1988 MBC/ DNC 86

135 13TE11100795 MAHADEVI M 20/3/1988 MBC/ DNC 86

136 13TE12101671 POTHUM PONNU M                29/3/1988 BC 86

137 13TE11101820 SUGANYA S                     9/5/1988 MBC/ DNC 86

138 13TE11100138 MERCY A                       10/5/1988 BC 86

139 13TE12100591 SHIVA SHANKARI J              14/7/1988 BC 86

140 13TE12101349 JANCIRANI S                   23/3/1989 SCA 86

141 13TE12102202 CHELLAMMAL P                  5/6/1989 MBC/ DNC 86

142 13TE11100331 NISHANTHINI M                 13/6/1989 MBC/ DNC 86

143 13TE12100582 SATHYA S                      14/6/1989 MBC/ DNC 86

144 13TE11101661 THENMO HI M 6/9/1989 MBC/ DNC 86

145 13TE12102102 MUTHURAJA S 5/2/1990 SC 86

146 13TE12100492 PANJAVARNAM K                 13/3/1990 SC 86

147 13TE12100769 POONGODI K                    16/3/1990 BC 86

148 13TE11100671 THILAGAVATHI S 19/3/1990 BC 86

149 13TE11101138 SELVI V                       27/3/1990 SC 86

150 13TE12100795 MARIA CELIN S                 16/5/1990 BC 86

151 13TE12101692 RUBINA BANU J                 29/5/1990 BC 86

152 13TE12102441 VIGNESHWARAN L                7/6/1990 BC 86

153 13TE12100305 SATHEESH KANNAN R             10/6/1990 MBC/ DNC 86
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154 13TE12100260 AZHAGUSUNDARI A               10/5/1991 SC 86

155 13TE12100725 RUBIYA M 15/6/1991 SC 86

156 13TE12102244 MULANGESHWARI U               5/7/1991 SC 86

157 13TE12101753 SARANYA V                     3/4/1992 SC 86

158 13TE12100653 ANITHA M                      15/4/1992 SC 86

159 13TE12102448 PASUPATHI R                   7/6/1992 MBC/ DNC 86

160 13TE12101491 KAYATHRI K                    25/5/1993 BC 86

161 13TE11100854 THANUKKODI KR                 20/6/1973 BC 85

162 13TE11101127 SEPHARIN MARY A P             26/8/1976 BC 85

163 13TE11100355 SARULATHA S 14/3/1981 BC 85

164 13TE11100993 SANTHANA AROCKIA MARY M       24/3/1982 BC 85

165 13TE12101464 KAMATCHI M 25/4/1985 MBC/ DNC 85

166 13TE12101166 MARIAMMAL R                   20/5/1985 BC 85

167 13TE12100709 BALA KRISHNAN R               15/6/1985 BC 85

168 13TE11101623 ANANTHAKUMAR A                6/4/1987 BC 85

169 13TE12100547 KOVAI SHALINI K               13/8/1987 SC 85

170 13TE12100338 SARANILA P                    11/2/1988 MBC/ DNC 85

171 13TE12101347 RAJENDRAN V                   23/3/1988 MBC/ DNC 85

172 13TE12101362 RAJIVGANDHI N 23/5/1988 SC 85

173 13TE11100968 NABIHA BEGAM R                23/5/1988 BCM 85

174 13TE12100489 KARTHIKA D                    13/3/1989 MBC/ DNC 85

175 13TE12100767 CELINEMARY J                  16/3/1989 BC 85

176 13TE12100594 JOHNSIRANI A 14/9/1989 BC 85

177 13TE12102517 VASANDARAANI N                9/1/1990 MBC/ DNC 85

178 13TE12100339 PREM KUMAR M                  11/2/1990 SC 85

179 13TE12100253 JOSEPHIN ROBANSI M            10/5/1990 BC 85
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180 13TE11101012 GOWTHAMI G 24/5/1990 SC 85

181 13TE12101534 DEEPA M                       26/5/1990 BC 85

182 13TE11101588 TAMILILAKIYA E 5/6/1990 MBC/ DNC 85

183 13TE12101698 JOSEPHINE SEBASTINA A         29/6/1990 BC 85

184 13TE12101280 UMAMAGESWARI K                21/7/1990 SC 85

185 13TE11101274 SANGEETHA KR                  3/10/1990 MBC/ DNC 85

186 13TE12100358 ANANTHAPRIYA P                11/4/1991 BC 85

187 13TE12100726 SANGEETHA R                   15/6/1991 MBC/ DNC 85

188 13TE12100868 JAYAKODI K                    17/6/1991 MBC/ DNC Y 85

189 13TE12101539 PRIYANGA S                    26/5/1992 BC 85

190 13TE12100198 RAJAMANI S 10/4/1974 MBC/ DNC 84

191 13TE12101889 VEERESWARI N                  30/6/1979 MBC/ DNC 84

192 13TE11101132 THIRU ARUL SEBASTIAN          27/12/1979 BC Y 84

193 13TE11100896 SANTHI C 21/5/1980 MBC/ DNC Y 84

194 13TE12101890 THEEPA R                      30/6/1980 SC 84

195 13TE11101177 JOSHY J                       27/7/1980 BC 84

196 13TE11100413 ABINAYA S                     15/3/1983 BC 84

197 13TE12100203 GEETHA P                      10/4/1983 BC 84

198 13TE12100708 GOKILA G                      15/6/1983 BC 84

199 13TE12100343 SANTHANA MEENAL G 11/3/1984 BC 84

200 13TE11100641 UDHAYA KUMAR S 18/5/1984 SC 84

201 13TE12101516 PACKIARAJ C                   26/3/1985 MBC/ DNC 84

202 13TE12100001 ANGAYARKANNI K                3/6/1985 BC 84

203 13TE12100285 THILAGAVATHI N                10/6/1985 MBC/ DNC 84

204 13TE11100688 KUNTHAVAI P 19/7/1985 BC 84

205 13TE12101106 CHANTHIRAVATHI V              20/10/1985 BC 84
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206 13TE12101228 CHELLADURAI KR 21/1/1986 MBC/ DNC 84

207 13TE12102019 BASKAR S                      4/5/1986 MBC/ DNC 84

208 13TE12101359 SATHIYENDRAN A                23/5/1986 BC 84

209 13TE12102339 AHAMED MOHIDEEN M             7/10/1986 BCM 84

210 13TE11101238 SUDHA R 29/3/1987 MBC/ DNC 84

211 13TE11100836 MEENAL R                      20/5/1987 BC 84

212 13TE12101320 RAJA X                        22/6/1987 BC 84

213 13TE12102272 ANNAPOORANA M                 6/4/1988 SC 84

214 13TE11101692 PRABAKARAN S                  7/4/1988 SC 84

215 13TE12100643 SANGEETHA S                   15/4/1988 SC 84

216 13TE12101574 NITHYA SANGARI S              27/4/1988 BC 84

217 13TE12101306 BRUNDHA Y                     22/5/1988 MBC/ DNC 84

218 13TE11101362 AMUTHARANI R                  30/1/1989 BC 84

219 13TE11100527 AROCKIA VINCY A               16/3/1989 BC 84

220 13TE12101668 SHANMUGAPRIYA S               29/3/1989 BC 84

221 13TE12100357 CHITRADEVI K                  11/4/1989 SC 84

222 13TE11101555 GOKILA T                      5/5/1989 MBC/ DNC 84

223 13TE11101161 BHUVANESWARI M                27/5/1989 BC 84

224 13TE12101238 SRIDEVI K                     21/12/1989 SC 84

225 13TE12100217 DINESH CHRISTY K              10/4/1990 BC 84

226 13TE11101146 AANANTHI R                    27/4/1990 BC 84

227 13TE11101376 BHUVANESHWARI M               30/4/1990 BC 84

228 13TE11101065 PUNITHA A                     25/5/1990 BC 84

229 13TE12102062 SAVARIN JESY A 4/6/1990 BC 84

230 13TE11101262 VIYACH M                      29/6/1990 SC 84

231 13TE11100819 KAVITHA D 20/4/1991 BC 84
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232 13TE11100699 JEYANTHI G 2/1/1992 BC 84

233 13TE12100426 USHARANI K                    12/4/1992 MBC/ DNC 84

234 13TE12100798 THENMOZHI C                   16/5/1992 BC 84

235 13TE12101591 VIJAYAN K                     27/5/1992 MBC/ DNC 84

236 13TE11101029 LOURTHU MARY J                25/1/1980 BC 83

237 13TE12100737 JEYA KALA B                   15/7/1980 BC 83

238 13TE12100335 MEERADEVI V 11/2/1981 BC 83

239 13TE12100109 KANAGARAJ N                   1/6/1983 BC 83

240 13TE11101673 KALAIARASI V                  7/2/1984 MBC/ DNC 83

241 13TE12101687 VENGALAM A                    29/5/1984 MBC/ DNC 83

242 13TE11101487 MILASIYUS ROSY A              4/6/1984 BC 83

243 13TE12100068 ALAGESWARI M                  1/4/1985 SC 83

244 13TE12100895 VANITHA G                     18/4/1985 BC 83

245 13TE11101371 GANESAN V                     30/4/1985 SC 83

246 13TE12101841 SUGAPRIYA T                   30/4/1985 SC 83

247 13TE12100855 BALAMURUGAN S                 17/5/1985 BC 83

248 13TE12100862 JESU RAJ S 17/6/1985 BC 83

249 13TE12101422 ANBAZHAGAN A                  24/6/1985 SC 83

250 13TE12101565 ARULMARY T                    27/12/1985 BC Y 83

251 13TE12101670 JOTHI K                       29/3/1986 MBC/ DNC 83

252 13TE11100805 MURUGAN M                     20/4/1986 MBC/ DNC Y 83

253 13TE12102053 PRIYA P                       4/6/1986 MBC/ DNC 83

254 13TE11101504 JOTHI JEBAMALAI MARY S        4/7/1986 BC 83

255 13TE12102099 SATHIYA R                     5/2/1987 MBC/ DNC 83

256 13TE11101252 KAVITHA S                     29/5/1987 BC 83

257 13TE11100750 VIJAYALAKSHMI K               2/6/1987 MBC/ DNC 83
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258 13TE12101426 DEVIKA S                      24/7/1987 MBC/ DNC 83

259 13TE12102514 SHALINI S                     9/1/1988 BC 83

260 13TE11100484 ANANTHI U 15/6/1988 MBC/ DNC 83

261 13TE12101019 KANAGAVALLI S                 2/4/1989 SC 83

262 13TE12100521 ANTONY RICHARD A              13/5/1989 BC 83

263 13TE12100133 ILA MATHI S 1/6/1989 BC 83

264 13TE12102317 JEYASRI K                     6/6/1989 SC 83

265 13TE12101322 USHA D                        22/6/1989 BC 83

266 13TE11101442 RATHIKA K 31/7/1989 BC 83

267 13TE11100775 YOGESWARI A                   2/9/1989 SC 83

268 13TE12101508 THANGAMUGILA V                26/10/1989 SCA 83

269 13TE12101110 VANNIAPERUMAL S 20/11/1989 SC 83

270 13TE11101030 BAHAMPRIYAL A                 25/12/1989 SC 83

271 13TE11100248 SAKTHI V                      12/3/1990 SC 83

272 13TE12101775 YASMIN A                      3/5/1990 BCM 83

273 13TE12101642 DURGA T                       28/5/1990 BC 83

274 13TE12101377 ANITHA V                      24/1/1991 BC 83

275 13TE11100626 PRADEEPA K                    18/2/1991 MBC/ DNC 83

276 13TE11100464 VIGNESH B                     15/5/1991 BC Y 83

277 13TE12101808 UMADEVI R 3/6/1991 SC 83

278 13TE11100493 VINOTHA K 15/6/1991 BC 83

279 13TE11101190 VALLIKANNU S                  28/12/1991 BC 83

280 13TE11101345 SIVA SANKARI M                3/6/1992 MBC/ DNC 83

281 13TE12100611 THANGASELVI M 15/2/1971 BC 82

282 13TE11101165 MARIAMAIKEL K                 27/6/1972 BC 82

283 13TE12101213 STELLA D                      20/7/1973 BC 82
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284 13TE11100918 JOHN PETER M                  21/7/1974 BC 82

285 13TE12102587 RAMATHILAGAM K                9/7/1975 BC 82

286 13TE11100328 SHANTHI C                     13/6/1978 BC 82

287 13TE11100516 SELVI R 16/2/1980 SC 82

288 13TE11100475 MEENAKSHI S 15/6/1981 BC 82

289 13TE11100663 SHANTHI R                     19/11/1981 BC 82

290 13TE12102095 RAMESWARI T                   5/12/1983 SC 82

291 13TE12101395 CHITHIRA S 24/4/1984 SC 82

292 13TE11100016 VERGIN J 25/5/1984 BC 82

293 13TE12100534 SUGANYA M                     13/6/1984 BC 82

294 13TE11101620 TAMIL CHELVI K 6/4/1985 SC 82

295 13TE11101184 BIRUNDHA K 28/10/1985 BC 82

296 13TE12101923 REVATHI R                     31/10/1985 BC Y 82

297 13TE12101511 NIXON ANANA S 26/11/1985 BC 82

298 13TE11101622 THILLAI SUBHA V 6/4/1986 MBC/ DNC 82

299 13TE12101765 SUMATHI R                     3/5/1986 BC 82

300 13TE12100240 PRAISING EMIMA C              10/5/1986 BC 82

301 13TE11101387 SHENBAGAM R                   30/5/1986 MBC/ DNC 82

302 13TE12100616 BOOMA DEVI P                  15/2/1987 MBC/ DNC 82

303 13TE11100358 SHOBANA I 14/3/1987 MBC/ DNC 82

304 13TE11101689 ATHEESWARI S 7/4/1987 MBC/ DNC 82

305 13TE11100839 SHANMUGA PRIYA R 20/5/1987 SC Y 82

306 13TE12101792 SELVAM M 3/6/1987 SC 82

307 13TE12101134 SUDHA M                       20/4/1988 SC 82

308 13TE11101316 ARTHI R 3/5/1988 MBC/ DNC 82

309 13TE11100222 VINOTH M 11/6/1988 SC 82
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S.No RollNo CandidateName DOB Community PH Marks

310 13TE12100741 ANNAPOORANI M 15/7/1988 MBC/ DNC 82

311 13TE12100155 ROSELIN S                     1/8/1988 BC 82

312 13TE12101930 PAVITHRA K                    31/3/1989 MBC/ DNC 82

313 13TE12101844 PREETHA K                     30/4/1989 BC Y 82

314 13TE11100756 ARUNA S 2/6/1989 BC 82

315 13TE11100607 SENGOLPETRICIA V 17/6/1989 BC 82

316 13TE12102520 RATHINAVEL S                  9/10/1989 MBC/ DNC 82

317 13TE12101926 UMA MAHESWARI N               31/12/1989 BC 82

318 13TE11101560 KAVITHA S                     5/5/1990 MBC/ DNC 82

319 13TE12102407 GANESHBABU G                  7/5/1990 SC 82

320 13TE12100686 MUTHURAJA R                   15/5/1990 BC 82

321 13TE12100689 UMADEVI A                     15/5/1990 BC 82

322 13TE11101162 PAVITHRA K                    27/5/1990 BC 82

323 13TE12101076 CHINNARAJA P                  2/6/1990 MBC/ DNC 82

324 13TE11101595 UKAPRIYA M                    5/7/1990 BC 82

325 13TE12100873 SRIMATHI G                    17/7/1990 SC 82

326 13TE11100103 UMADEVI U                     10/3/1991 BC 82

327 13TE12102167 NITHYA S 5/5/1991 SC 82

328 13TE12101880 SOBIYA C                      30/5/1991 SC 82

329 13TE11100690 PRIYA P M                     19/7/1991 BC 82

330 13TE12102512 SANGEETHABHARATHI P           8/9/1991 MBC/ DNC 82

331 13TE12101723 JAYALAKSHMI R                 3/2/1992 BC 82

332 13TE12101242 SAJIDHA PARVEEN M             21/2/1992 BCM 82

333 13TE12100149 VASUMUTHU G                   1/6/1992 BC 82

334 13TE11100654 SURYA ALIAS MAHASRI K         18/6/1992 BC 82

335 13TE11100599 SUGANYA S                     17/5/1993 BC 82
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